Name: Dr. Peter Fitzgerald

Title: President McMaster Children's Hospital

Reporting Period: October 1, 2016 to March 31, 2017

Date

Amount

Expense Category

Description

September 17, 2016
September 18, 2016
September 18, 2019
September 18, 2016

October 22, 2016
October 22, 2016
October 25, 2016
October 25, 2016
October 25, 2016
October 26, 2016
December 5, 2016
December 5, 2016
December 6, 2016
December 7, 2016
December 7, 2016
December 8, 2016

December 14, 2016

January 24, 2017
February 8, 2017

30.41
41.40
60.00
315.35
28.25
69.93
28.25
120.00
64.75
773.54
450.42
270.35
326.50
90.00
14.67
42.00
56.50
364.24
6,653.16

Travel - Incidental
Travel - Incidental
Travel - Incidental
Accommodations

Travel-Transportation
Travel - Transportation
Travel-Transportation
Travel - Incidental
Travel - Transportation
Accommodations
Accommodations
Travel - Transportation
Travel - Transportation
Travel - Incidental
Meals
Travel - Incidental
Travel-Transportation
Meals
Travel - Transportation

* Reimbursement of expense occurred in current reporting period

Meeting*
Meeting*
Meeting*
Meeting*
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting




