Name: Dr. Peter Fitzgerald

Title: President McMaster Children's Hospital

Reporting Period: October 1, 2016 to March 31, 2017

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 17, 2016	30.41	Travel - Incidental	Meeting*
September 18, 2016	41.40	Travel - Incidental	Meeting*
September 18, 2019	60.00	Travel - Incidental	Meeting*
September 18, 2016	315.35	Accommodations	Meeting*
October 22, 2016	28.25	Travel-Transportation	Meeting
October 22, 2016	69.93	Travel - Transportation	Meeting
October 25, 2016	28.25	Travel-Transportation	Meeting
October 25, 2016	120.00	Travel - Incidental	Meeting
October 25, 2016	64.75	Travel - Transportation	Meeting
October 26, 2016	773.54	Accommodations	Meeting
December 5, 2016	450.42	Accommodations	Meeting
December 5, 2016	270.35	Travel - Transportation	Meeting
December 6, 2016	326.50	Travel - Transportation	Meeting
December 7, 2016	90.00	Travel - Incidental	Meeting
December 7, 2016	14.67	Meals	Meeting
December 8, 2016	42.00	Travel - Incidental	Meeting
December 14, 2016	56.50	Travel-Transportation	Meeting
January 24, 2017	364.24	Meals	Meeting
February 8, 2017	6,653.16	Travel - Transportation	Meeting

^{*} Reimbursement of expense occurred in current reporting period